Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hope O'Brien - (1121136) - Douglas SC

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

38.43
1:28.01
55.88
2:05.03
48.43
44.56
1:40.46

3:50.61

to LC

39.00
1:29.00
56.40
2:06.00
48.80
45.00
1:41.30

3:52.30

SC WA
Pts

212
186
130
124
127
181
163
147

Date

30/11/14
29/11/14
23/11/14
30/11/13
30/11/14
22/11/14
29/11/14
18/01/14

Meet

Isle of Man November Swimming Champs
Isle of Man November Swimming Champs
Isle of Man November Swimming Champs
Isle of Man Championships

Isle of Man November Swimming Champs
Isle of Man November Swimming Champs
Isle of Man November Swimming Champs

Isle of Man SA League Match Series

Venue

Douglas
Douglas
Douglas
Isle of Man
Douglas
Douglas
Douglas

Douglas

License

NW14669
NW14669
NW14668
NW3983

NW14669
NW14668
NW14669
NW4124
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Level

3
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