## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Hope O'Brien - (1121136) - Douglas SC

## **Short Course**

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	38.43	39.00	212	30/11/14	Isle of Man November Swimming Champs	Douglas	NW14669	2
100 Freestyle	1:28.01	1:29.00	186	29/11/14	Isle of Man November Swimming Champs	Douglas	NW14669	2
50 Breaststroke	55.88	56.40	130	23/11/14	Isle of Man November Swimming Champs	Douglas	NW14668	2
100 Breaststroke	2:05.03	2:06.00	124	30/11/13	Isle of Man Championships	Isle of Man	NW3983	2
50 Butterfly	48.43	48.80	127	30/11/14	Isle of Man November Swimming Champs	Douglas	NW14669	2
50 Backstroke	44.56	45.00	181	22/11/14	Isle of Man November Swimming Champs	Douglas	NW14668	2
100 Backstroke	1:40.46	1:41.30	163	29/11/14	Isle of Man November Swimming Champs	Douglas	NW14669	2
200 Individual Medley	3:50.61	3:52.30	147	18/01/14	Isle of Man SA League Match Series	Douglas	NW4124	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS